Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

the last "period" on a friday,whatever the subject, had its happy

In 1870 France and were plunged into war

The population is increasing at a rate which would double the numbers in only
years

Two hundred years ago, it was likely , before you were six years old, you would have

IN e he discontinued the Friday sermon, hitherto delivered in the name of the
Abbasid Caliph
Chinese do not have the ............... fevers of money, alcohol and sex.

Chips rescued by a girl.

He that all his pencils need sharpening
In other words more than years have been added to the expected length of man's
life

The most important physical condition for life to exist is a suitable

I hung on (waited for some time) on the __ of a crowd.

I could look forward a period of permanent felicity:

Chips watched the trial game.

Each plant, factory or agricultural commune has a centre and a first-aid station
Katherine had left him with a and a pose that accorded well with his own inward
emotions

Answers Choice

Meaning
Flavour
Experiance
Style

Russia
Britain
Germany
Holland

20
30
40
50

Smallpox
Typhoid

Hayfever
Influenza

773
873
973
1073

Three
Four
Five
Six

Helped
Advised
Saved
Comforted

Hides
Observes
Reserves
Tells

Fifteen
Twenty
Thirty
Forty

Atmosphere
Temperature
. Residence
Food

. Outer points.
Areas

. Outskirts
Limits

hatred

patience

great happiness
success

Curse

. Punishment

. Final match
Selection contest

UOW» DOWP» TOWP UOWP DOEP» U0D» UOWP U0Wr U0Wr OOW» 0OW» UOWw» 00uR

strong

. healthy
health
powerful

. cleverness
. agility

. loudness

. calmness

UowWP» UDow >



16

17

18

19

20

In it were detailed the various by which a man could tell when his liver was out of
order

Spanish gardens have preserved to this day a........... character.

When | attempt to business there, | become an irresponsible idiot

The houses of the foreigners were ransacked.

We can get some idea of the world-famines form our folklore.

oow

oow

>

oo

Om>» OO

. System
. Sympathy
. Syringe

. French
. British
Dutch

. Transacted
. Transacting
. Transacts

. Surrounded

Cleaned well
. Painted

. Literature

. Old books
. Old stories



