

English FA Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	the last "period" on a friday,whatever the subject, had its happy _____	A. Meaning B. Flavour C. Experienc D. Style
2	In 1870 France and _____ were plunged into war	A. Russia B. Britain C. Germany D. Holland
3	The population is increasing at a rate which would double the numbers in only _____ years	A. 20 B. 30 C. 40 D. 50
4	Two hundred years ago, it was likely , before you were six years old, you would have _____	A. Smallpox B. Typhoid C. Hayfever D. Influenza
5	In he discontinued the Friday sermon, hitherto delivered in the name of the Abbasid Caliph	A. 773 B. 873 C. 973 D. 1073
6	Chinese do not have the fevers of money, alcohol and sex.	A. Three B. Four C. Five D. Six
7	Chips <u>rescued</u> by a girl.	A. Helped B. Advised C. Saved D. Comforted
8	He _____ that all his pencils need sharpening	A. Hides B. Observes C. Reserves D. Tells
9	In other words more than _____ years have been added to the expected length of man's life	A. Fifteen B. Twenty C. Thirty D. Forty
10	The most important physical condition for life to exist is a suitable _____	A. Atmosphere B. Temperature C. Residence D. Food
11	I hung on (waited for some time) on the ___ of a crowd.	A. Outer points. B. Areas C. Outskirts D. Limits
12	I could look forward a period of permanent <u>felicity</u> :	A. hatred B. patience C. great happiness D. success
13	Chips watched the <u>trial</u> game.	A. Curse B. Punishment C. Final match D. Selection contest
14	Each plant, factory or agricultural commune has a _____ centre and a first-aid station	A. strong B. healthy C. health D. powerful
15	Katherine had left him with a _____ and a pose that accorded well with his own inward emotions	A. cleverness B. agility C. loudness D. calmness

16 In it were detailed the various _____ by which a man could tell when his liver was out of order

A. Symptoms
B. System
C. Sympathy
D. Syringe

17 Spanish gardens have preserved to this day a..... character.

A. Moorish
B. French
C. British
D. Dutch

18 When I attempt to _____ business there, I become an irresponsible idiot

A. Transact
B. Transacted
C. Transacting
D. Transacts

19 The houses of the foreigners were ransacked.

A. Surrounded
B. Cleaned well
C. Painted
D. Searched thoroughly

20 We can get some idea of the world-famines form our folklore.

A. Literature
B. Traditional stories
C. Old books
D. Old stories
